
Ensure all equipment is clean and sterilized, and that everything is completely 

dry before proceeding.

Add ingredients 1-3 to the mixing bowl, one by one, stirring after each addition. 

When the mixture appears homogenous, pour into the bottle. Be careful not to fill 

the product all the way to the top - otherwise the bottle will overflow when 

inserting the dropper.

SKILL LEVEL:     

SUPPLIES:   
  

DIRECTIONS:

PRODUCT 

LABELING:
INGREDIENTS: Squalane, Simmondsia Chinensis (Jojoba) Seed Oil, 

Tetrahexyldecyl Ascorbate

vitamin c + squalane serum

1     Squalane

2    Oil Soluble Vitamin C

3    Organic Jojoba Oil

INGREDIENT  

TOTAL 100 % 60 g

FORMULA WEIGHT

39.0 g

9.0 g

12.0 g

65.0 %
15.0 %

20.0 %

FORMULA:

DURATION:

Makes 60 grams or 2 ounces

Mixing Bowl

Spoon

10 Minutes

2 oz Dropper Bottle


